Beachburg Subdivision - Locations by Mileage
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Hurdman

Crossing with CPR
Russell Road

Alta Vista Drive
Riverside Drive
National Petroleum
River Road

Smyth Road

Billings Avenue
Pleasant Park Road

Bank Street

Merkleys spur

Heron Road

Ellwood Diamond
Brookfield Road
Airport Parkway

Bate McMahon spur
Pedestrian Subway
Walkley Road
Walkley Road
Pedestrian Underpass
Wass

Bowesville Spur
Uplands Spur
Riverside Drive
Bowesville Road
Rideau River

Prince of Wales Drive
Federal

Shell/BA Oil Cos.
McColl Frontenac Oil
Petrofina

Merivale Road
Woodroffe Avenue
Greenbank Road
Allied Building Products
Bells Corners
Cedarview Road
Highway 15

Bells Corners Crossing
Moodie Drive
Queensway Extension
Corkstown Road
Kanata Bikeway
Nepean

Watts Creek Trail
Bikeway

Highway 17
Highway 17
Crossing

Fourth Line

Farm Road

South March
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194.9

48836 shows m. 0.00 Hurdman sub.

Originally Alta Vista Road, Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS. R-37355 shows m. 0.81
Auth. by 58037, m. 1.6, Hurdman sub.

48836 shows 1.63 Hurdman sub.

Verified from 105901. Transport Canada IRIS 1.68. 48836 shows Rideau park Road,
m. 1.7

Transport Canada IRIS, 97526 shows 2.06, 48836 shows m. 2.0 Hurdman sub.

Verified from 96075. 123171 shows m. 5.9 Ottawa sub. 48836 shows m. 2.1Hurdman
sub. Stanley Avenue.

Auth. by 32155.
Verified from 96699.

Verified from 100765. 48835 shows Side Road, m. 3.6 Hurdman sub.
M. 7.36 Ottawa sub.

Verified from 28002, 247 from Todmorden.

Verified from 111501.

Grade separated.

Verified from 100686. This was the crossing.

Ottawa sub. m. 8.35.

Junction with Walkley line.

Junction with Bowesville Spur.

Junction with spur to Uplands.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Became Riverside Drive. 48835 shows m. 5.5 Hurdman sub.

13668 and PC 1911-805 show 5.37 from Ottawa. 432' long, 3@100' & 2@75' deck girders.

53'long open deck plate girder over bridge, highway 16.
Originally Rideau Junction.
Verified from 80622-3.
Verified from 109111.
Verified from 84424.

Verified from 80095. 91012 shows 7.2.
Verified from 98173.

Verified from 109755.
Verified from 98021.
Crossing of CPR.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from 107134.
Verified from 5642.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from R-35329.
Connection with Renfrew sub.
Transport Canada IRIS
Verified from 1988-R-871.
Subway.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS

Page 1 of 4



17.13
17.5
17.55
19.5
20.27
21.49
22.05
223
232
23.6
24.05
26.03
27.15
27.35
27.95
28
28.5
29.27
30.3
30.3
322
33.32
33.4
33.55
33.6
34.4
34.45
37
37.32
40.02
40.3
42.2
42.95
44.6
452
45.61
46.23
479
47.95
48.9
49.99
51.8
52.52
52.7
52.85
53.02
54.2
54.36
54.7
56.08
56.1
58.9
59.2
59.2
59.28
59.32
59.32
60.2
64.05

21/03/2014

Farm Road
Strathearn

Klondyke Road
Ridell Drive

River Road
Constance Lake Road
Dunrobin Road
Malwood

Subway

Dunrobin

Thomas A. Dolan Parkway

Vances Side Road
Torbolton
Woodkilton Road
Regional Road 20
Woodlawn
Crossing
Torbolton Ridge Road
Stonecrest Road
MacLarens Wharf
Crossing

County Road 22
County Road 20
Mississippi River
Fitzroy

Stony Creek

Dam Spur
Crossing

Ottawa River
Crossing

Pontiac

Crossing
Crossing
Crossing

Norway Bay Road
Norway Bay
Wharf Road
Bristol

Highway 8
Subway

Crossing

Palmer's Crossing
Crossing
Crossing
Crossing

Sand Bay Road
Clarendon
Crossing
Crossing

Portage Road
Starks Corners
Crossing

Pontiac Marble and Lime
Portage du Fort
Crossing
Highway 301

Consolidated Pontiac Spur

Ottawa River
Boat Launch Road

28286.

Transport Canada IRIS, lots 10 & 11, conc. 4, March twp.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from 105586.
File 20309.2

From area study.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.

From area study
Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from 111722.
Verified by 17402.

Construction mileage 33.22.

Authorized by 17560.
Spur to Fitzroy Dam.
Transport Canada IRIS
Auth. by 20499.
Transport Canada IRIS

Transport Canada IRIS,
Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS. Ranges 1 & 2, Bristol twp.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
From area study

Transport Canada IRIS.
Location mileage 51.75.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.

Verified from 117172, Transport Canada IRIS shows 56.1

From area study.

Merrilees notebook shows 600" spur.

Location mileage 58.9.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from 121508.

Transport Canada IRIS.
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65.97
66
67.47
67.7
69.65
70.85
71.84
72.6
72.61
72.71
72.72
73.2
74.09
75.55
76.6
76.72
71.3
77.95
78.85
79.64
79.8
79.95
81.33
82.4
83.32
84.1
86.1
86.89
86.9
87
87.09
87.1
87.15
87.55
87.55
87.55
87.68
87.8
87.93
88.2
88.67
88.75
88.89
90.24
90.69
91.41
91.5
91.57
92.89
94.15
95.8
96.61
96.65
98.06
98.53
98.98
100
101
106.4

County Road 43
Foresters Falls
Foresters Creek
Subway

Richardson Crossing

Morrow and Beatty spur

Road 21
Beachburg
Highway 417
Highway 417
County Road 21
Anderson Drive
County Road 21
Road 2

Road 26

Road 1

County Road 21
Road 27

Road 28
Westmeath
Finchley

Road 29
Highway 17
Pembroke Crossing
Crossing
Robinson Road
Muskrat Drive
Pembroke Junction
Pembroke

GTR crossing
Subway
Muskrat River
River Road
Parfield Oil
Cities Service Oil
BP Canada
Almira Street
Eganville Road
Elgin Street
Indian River
Interchange with CPR
Bruham Avenue
County Road 35
County Road 15
Crossing
Highway 17N
Hiam

Hiam Road
County Road 26
Whites Road
Crossing
Crossing

Alice

Indian River
County Road 28
Townline
Crossing

Indian River

Indian River

21/03/2014

Transport Canada IRIS.

Location mileage 66.2.

Authorized by 17606, revised by 19020. Canadian Bridge Co. drawing 2489-B

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Auth. by 44655.

Transport Canada IRIS. Also Rochefondu Road.
Location mileage 72.4.

Verified from R-16393, westbound lanes.
Verified from R-16393,eastbound lanes.
Transport Canada IRIS. Verified from 112690.

Transport Canada IRIS, Government Road
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.
Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS. Verified from 116566, Government Road

Grade separation, public road between concs. B & 2, Westmeath twp.

Transport Canada IRIS.
Verified from 20077.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS, verified from 82840 and 96457.
CNOR over CPR.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS, grade separation.

Location mileage 88.16. Now Pembroke Town Spur.

Authorized by 19434.

Transport Canada IRIS.

M. 87.1 from Hurdman.

Transport Canada IRIS, subway.

Verified by 102969.

Verified from 108203.

Verified from R-5742.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Authorized by 19547, Transport Canada IRIS, subway.
Transport Canada IRIS.

Verified from 20114, location mileage.

Verified from 106592 and 122588..

Verified from R-16841.

Transport Canada IRIS, Alice Road, Samuel's Crossing.
Verified from 114216.

Verified from R-25817, lots 14 & 15, conc. 2, Renfrew twp.
Auth. by R-28398.

Construction mileage 91.5.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Closed by 45827

Transport Canada IRIS.

Construction mileage 96.9.

Verified from 20113.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Transport Canada IRIS.

Auth. by 21521. 68ft. DPG span, clear opening 60 ft.
Verified from 20112, No. 4 Indian River viaduct.
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107.85

Indian River

111.05 Master
111.2  Dahlia
111.7 Divide
114.2  Lac Rouge
115.5 Kathmore
121.9 Petawawa River
1232 Achray
123.9  South Petawawa
126.6  Gordon
128 Grand Lake
129 Little Madawaska River
130 Canadian Splint and Lumber
133.3 Brawny
13525 Clemow
136.03 Little Meadowska
1409 Agnone
141.8 Lake Traverse
142.5 Petawawa River
147.4  Little Madawaska River
148 La Veille
148.85 Lake Francis
150.15 Petawawa River
151.1 Radiant
153.05 Vaughan
153.9 Odenback
159.3 Petawawa River
159.9 Acanthus
160.5 Cedar Lake
163.9 Brent
21/03/2014

Auth. by 20888.

Location mileage.

Location mileage 116.85.
Location mileage 119.35.
Location mileage 121.05.
Auth. by 21051, South Branch.

Location mileage.
Location mileage.
Trestle never approved by the Board.

Auth. by 45902.

Location mileage.

Location mileage.

Location mileage, also known as Lac a Traverse.

Verified from 20306, East Crossing.
Verified from 34318.

Location mileage.

Location mileage.

Verified from 20305, Middle crossing.

Location mileage.

Authorized by 19872, west crossing.

Location mileage.
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